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CONVOCATORIA NOMBRE 
12 LOPEZ COLINO, FERNANDO JESUS 
12 GRANADO GARCIA, MIRIAM 
12 GONZALEZ GIL, MARIA TERESA 
12 FUSTER GONZÁLEZ, MARÍA DEL ROSARIO 
12 VITÓN GARCÍA, GONZALO 
12 FIDALGO DE LAS HERAS, ANA MARIA 
12 FIGUEROA POBLETE, CAROLINA 
12 HERRASTI GONZALEZ, PILAR 
12 DÍAZ NIETO, ELENA 
12 FORNARI REALI, TIZIANA 
12 CASTILLEJO RUÍZ, IGNACIO 
12 CARRETERO SÁNCHEZ, MARÍA 
12 IGLESIAS VELASCO, ALFONSO JESUS 
12 CASAS CALVO, NICOLAS JAVIER 
12 RODRIGUEZ ANTON, JOSE MIGUEL 
12 LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ, JOSE LUIS 
12 LÓPEZ MEDINA , BEATRIZ 
12 MENA GONZÁLEZ, MANUEL 
12 JANO SALAGRE, DOLORES 
12 GARCIA DORADO, JOSE LUIS 
12 REINO GONZÁLEZ, JUAN 
12 SALAZAR SEN, PATRICIA 
13 GRANADO GARCIA, MIRIAM 
13 GEGÚNDEZ CÁMARA, MARÍA ISABEL 
13 MUÑOZ MURILLO, ÁLVARO 
13 ACEBES VIVES, PABLO 
13 CUBELOS ALVAREZ, BEATRIZ 
13 HERRERA SOTO, MAGDALENA 
13 GONZALEZ GIL, MARIA TERESA 
13 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ANA BELEN 
13 GINER ROBLES, JORGE LUIS 
13 CABRERA AGUILERA, ARTURO 
13 CANTADOR GUTIERREZ, IVAN 
13 TURIEGANO MARCOS, ENRIQUE 
13 CLEMENTE, GÉNESIS 
13 GARCIA DORADO, JOSE LUIS 
13 VITÓN GARCÍA, GONZALO 
13 CASTRO PRIETO, MARIA ROSA 
13 MARTÍNEZ ALGORA, DAVID JULIÁN 
13 RODRIGUEZ MIR, JAVIER 
13 LÓPEZ MEDINA , BEATRIZ 
13 ESPADA SANCHIZ, INÉS 
13 FIDALGO DE LAS HERAS, ANA MARIA 
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13 ENCINAR DEL POZO, MARÍA ISABEL 
13 JIMENEZ-VALLADOLID L'HOTELLERIE-FALLOIS, DOMINGO JESUS 
13 MARTÍN HUESTAMENDIA, DANIEL 
13 FLORES SEGURA, MARTA INÉS 
13 JANO SALAGRE, DOLORES 
13 SÁNCHEZ AGUILAR, RAÚL 
13 MACÍA MORILLO, ANDREA 
13 RUIZ BARQUIN, ROBERTO 
13 Carmen Monedero Tejera 
14 HERRASTI GONZÁLEZ, PILAR 
14 CASTILLEJO RUÍZ, IGNACIO 
14 GEGÚNDEZ CÁMARA, MARÍA ISABEL 
14 SORIANO GUILLEN, LEANDRO 
14 HERRERA SOTO, MAGDALENA 
14 MARTINEZ DE PEDRO, ZAHARA 
14 PRIETO NIETO, MARIA ISABEL 
14 GINER ROBLES, JORGE LUIS 
14 BERLANGA CHIQUERO, JUAN JOSE 
14 DIAZ BLANCO, CRISTINA 
14 DOMÍNGUEZ MILLAN, TERESA 
14 CUBO MARTIN, LETICIA 
14 MUÑOZ MURILLO, ÁLVARO 
14 PALACIOS CAÑAS, ALICIA 
14 CUBELOS ALVAREZ, BEATRIZ 
14 FERNÁNDEZ ANTOLÍN, MARÍA MAR 
14 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ANA BELEN 
14 GRAU CARLES, MARÍA PILAR 
14 CARRO SALAS, ROSA MARIA 
14 MAROTO SANCHEZ, ANDRES 
14 MONEDERO TEJERA, CARMEN 
14 JIMENEZ-VALLADOLID L'HOTELLERIE-FALLOIS, DOMINGO JESUS 
14 ANGOITIA GRIJALBA, MIGUEL 
14 CALZADO GARCÍA, ALBA 
14 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS JESUS 
14 CELEMIN PEDROCHE, SOLEDAD 
14 QUICIOS MOLINA, SUSANA 
14 CABRERA AGUILERA, ARTURO 
14 CASTRO PRIETO, MARIA ROSA 
14 CLEMENTE, GÉNESIS 
14 ESCUDERO VIÑOLO, MARCOS 
14 RUIZ BARQUIN, ROBERTO 
14 LOPEZ ESTEBANEZ, MARIA NIEVES 
14 MARTÍNEZ ALGORA, DAVID JULIÁN 
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14 RODRIGUEZ HERRERO, PABLO 
14 BOTELLA AUSINA, JUAN 
14 ALCANTARA PLA, MANUEL 
14 ESPADA SANCHIS, INÉS 
14 PEREZ MATA, MARIA NIEVES 
14 GAMEZ GUADIX, MANUEL 
14 SÁNCHEZ AGUILAR, RAÚL 
14 SOTO CANO, ANA BELEN 
14 SUÁREZ RUIZ, ALEJANDRO 
15 ANGOITIA GRIJALBA, MIGUEL 
15 BERNABÉU BROTÓNS, ELENA 
15 DE LEÓN GONZÁLEZ, MARÍA EUGENIA 
15 DEL CUVILLO MEZQUITA, RAMÓN 
15 ESCUTIA ROMERO, RAQUEL 
15 ESPADA SANCHÍS, INÉS 
15 FERNÁNDEZ FREIRE, PALOMA 
15 FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN, PATRICIA 
15 FORNARI REALE, TIZIANA 
15 GAMBARA DÈRRICO, HILDA 
15 GINER ROBLES, JORGE LUIS 
15 GONZÁLEZ HERVÍAS, RAQUEL 
15 HERNÁNDEZ GUIJO, JESÚS MIGUEL 

15 JIMÉNEZ-VALLADOLID L'HOTELLERIE-FALLOIS, DOMINGO 
JESÚS 

15 LIRÓN LEÓN, ALBA 
15 LÓPEZ ESTÉBANEZ, MARÍA NIEVES 
15 LORENZO GONZÁLEZ, ÓSCAR 
15 MANZANARES GONZÁLEZ, IRENE 
15 MARCHENA GIRÁLDEZ, CARLOS ALBERTO 
15 MARTÍNEZ ALGORA, DAVID JULIÁN 
15 MARTÍNEZ DE PEDRO, ZAHARA 
15 MONEDERO TEJERA, CARMEN 
15 MOSSOP RODRÍGUEZ KAI GEORGE 
15 PÉREZ MATA, MARÍA NIEVES 
15 PRIETO NIETO, MARÍA ISABEL 
15 RUIZ BARQUÍN, ROBERTO 
15 SÁNCHEZ AGUILAR, RAÚL 
15 SOTO CANO, ANA BELÉN 
15 TURRIÓN SÁNCHEZ, JAIME 
16 FERNÁNDEZ FREIRE, PALOMA 
16 MONTES DÍEZ, RAQUEL 
16 ESPADA SANCHÍS, INÉS 
16 RICHARD RODRÍGUEZ, EVA MARÍA 
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16 GÁMEZ GUADIX, MANUEL 
16 ESPINOSA GONZÁLEZ, ENRIQUE MANUEL 
16 MARTÍNEZ DE PEDRO, ZAHARA 
16 CASTRO PRIETO, MARÍA ROSA 
16 FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN, PATRICIA 
16 DE LUCAS MAROTO, SAMUEL 
16 RODRÍGUEZ CRESPO, ERNESTO 
16 BECK VARELA, LAURA 
16 CALZADO GARCÍA, ALBA 
16 TURRIÓN SÁNCHEZ, JAIME 
16 HERNÁNDEZ GUIJO, JESÚS MIGUEL 
16 GAMBARA DÈRRICO, HILDA 
16 SÁNCHEZ AGUILAR, RAÚL 
16 SANDU, ALEXANDRA CRISTINA 
16 PÉREZ-ESPÉS, CRISTINA 
17 RICHARD RODRÍGUEZ, EVA MARÍA 
17 BELLO-MORALES ARROYO, ÁNGELES RAQUEL 
17 FERNÁNDEZ FREIRE, PALOMA 
17 RODRÍGUEZ CASABELLA, EVA  
17 DÍAZ BLANCO, CRISTINA 
17 GUTIÉRREZ SÉNCHEZ, MARÍA CRISTINA 

17 DE LUCAS MAROTO, SAMUEL 

17 MARTÍNEZ DE PEDRO, ZAHARA 
17 MADORRÁN AYERRA, CARMEN 
17 ESQUIVEL MARTÍN, TAMARA 
17 LIRÓN LEÓN, ALBA 

17 RODRÍGUEZ CRESPO, ERNESTO 

17 PALERMO, SARA 
17 SANDU BARNEATA, ALEXANDRA CRISTINA 
17 TURRIÓN SÁNCHEZ, JAIME 
17 PÉREZ ESPÉS, CRISTINA 

17 MONTES DÍEZ, RAQUEL 

17 DE FRANCISCO GIL, SILVIA 

17 MAROTO SÁNCHEZ, ANDRÉS 

17 MINERO ALEJANDRE, GEMMA MARÍA 

17 CALZADO GARCÍA, ALBA 

17 HERRASTI GONZÁLEZ, PILAR  
17 BLANCO DONOSO, LUIS MANUEL 
17 GONZÁLEZ HERVÍAS, RAQUEL 
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17 PÉREZ ZAMORA, ALEJANDRO  

17 GÓMEZ MORENO, CRISTINA 
17 GAMBARA D'ERRICO, HILDA 
17 PALACIOS AZCONA, AITOR 
17 CIRÉS GÓMEZ, SAMUEL 

 


